
  Zaca Center Preschool Calendar 
2023-2024 

 
 
 

August  February 
 
Mon. Aug. 7       
Tues. Aug. 8 
Thurs. Aug 17        
 
 

 
Mon. Feb. 19  

 

September  March 
 
Mon. Sept. 4  
Sat. Sept. 9         
 

 

 
October April 
 
Sat. Oct. 28     Trunk or Treat—10am-12noon 

 
Mon. April 1 – Fri. April 5   Spring Break 
 

 
November May 
 
Wed.. Nov. 1        
Fri. Nov. 10          
Nov. 20-24         
 

 
Fri. May 10  
Fri. May 24         
Mon. May 27        

 
December June 
 
Fri.. Dec. 22 – Fri. Jan 5      
 

 
Fri. June 14 
Fri. June 21 
Thurs. June 27      

 
January July 
 
Mon. Jan. 1-Fri. Jan 5            
Mon. Jan 15                                 

         

No School during the month of July 

 

Teacher Meet & Greet 9am-11am 
First Day of Preschool 
Parent Night 5:30-6:30pm 

Labor Day Observed 
Beach Day—Refugio Beach 10am 
 

Staff Development Day 
Veteran’s Day Observed 
Thanksgiving Break 

Winter Break 
 

Winter Break 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day  
 

 
Updated 04/2023 

 

Muffins with Moms! 7:30-9:00am 
Staff Development Day 
Memorial Day Observed 

President’s Day Observed 
 

Donuts with Dads! 7:30-9:00am 
Picnic in the Park 5:30-7:00pm 
Last day of Preschool 
(There is no school on Friday, June 28) 



 

 

 


